Main Campus Graduate Tuition & Fees (2025-2026)

Accredited Graduate Level Education at a Fraction of the Price

CU'’s tuition rates put PhDs and Masters Degrees within reach of anyone who wants to improve skills, boost career, and earn better
pay. Have questions? Contact Admissions at admissions@carolinau.edu or 336-714-7922

The average yearly master’s degree tuition for full time main campus students after scholarships (does not include food, housing

and fees):

$7,580

The average yearly PhD tuition for full time main campus students afterscholarships (does not include fees):

$8,134

Annual (2-semester) Costs Before Scholarships and Financial Aid Is Applied

Main Campus - Masters

Annual Full-Time Tuition

Annual Registration Fee™

Annual Student Services Fee**

Estimated Annual Total

Main Campus - PhD
Annual Full-Time Tuition

Annual Registration Fee™

Annual Student Services Fee**

Residency Fee
Estimated Annual Total

2024-2025 Tuition & Fees Details

18 Credits Per Year

$11,772.00

$ 1,050.00

$960.00

$13,782.00

18 Credits Per Year

$12,780.00

$1,575.00

$ 1,440.00

$ 975.00
$16,770.00


mailto:admissions@carolinau.edu
https://carolinau.edu/financial-services/tuition-fees/graduate-details-2024-2025
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