Main Campus Graduate Tuition & Fees (2025-2026)

Accredited Graduate Level Education at a Fraction of the Price

CU's tuition rates put PhDs and Masters Degrees within reach of anyone who wants to improve skills, boost career, and earn better pay. Have questions? Contact Admissions at admissions@carolinau.edu or 336-714-7922

The average yearly master's degree tuition for full time main campus students after **scholarships** (does not include food, housing and fees):

\$7,580

The average yearly PhD tuition for full time main campus students after scholarships (does not include fees):

\$8,134

Annual (2-semester) Costs Before Scholarships and Financial Aid Is Applied

Main Campus - Masters	18 Credits Per Year
Annual Full-Time Tuition	\$ 11,772.00
Annual Registration Fee**	\$ 1,050.00
Annual Student Services Fee**	\$ 960.00
Estimated Annual Total	\$ 13,782.00
Main Campus - PhD	18 Credits Per Year

Main Campas - 1 iib	To orealist of real
Annual Full-Time Tuition	\$ 12,780.00
Annual Registration Fee**	\$ 1,575.00
Annual Student Services Fee**	\$ 1,440.00
Residency Fee Estimated Annual Total	\$ 975.00 \$ 16,770.00

2024-2025 Tuition & Fees Details